
Cement Corporation of India Limited  
(A Govt. of India Enterprises)  

Core V, SCOPE Complex, 7 Lodhi Road  

New DELHI-110003  

CIN –U74899DLI 1965 GO1004322  

 

Ref. No. :    GM (P&T)/BLU/45/2018/1348  Date : 08.10.2018  

CORRIGENDUM 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (NIT)  

(Only through e- procurement)  

 

With reference to our NIT no GM (P&T)/BLU/45/2018/1348(E-tender No. CCI/Corporate 
Office/8/18-19/ET/31) placed on websites for preparation of Techno Economic 
 Feasibility Report (TEFR) for setting up of New Cement Blending Unit at NTPC 
Solapur 

 

Please note the following extensions in dates and corrections:   

1.  Last date of submission of 

online Techno-commercial Bid 

and Price Bid  

:     17.10.2018  

2.  Date & Time of opening of Part- 

A(Techno-commercial Bid)   

Part- B price Bid date of opening 
of Part- B to be communicated 
separately.  

:    17.10.2018 (15.30 hrs.)  

 

 

3. Transaction Fees “The transaction fees to MSTC has to be 

deposited through online  payment gateway 

only” 

4.   Clause -4 (ii) Part- III “ The tenderer  should have experience in 
preparation of Techno Economic feasibility 
report of at least two cement plants having  
minimum 1000 TPD capacity each of cement 
production and dispatches during past three 
years. In proof of the same the tenderer has to 
submit work order copies.” may please be 
read as “The tenderer should have experience 
in preparation of Techno Economic feasibility 
report of at least two cement plants having  
minimum 1000 TPD capacity each of cement 
production and dispatches during past three 
years including Blending Units. In proof of 
the same the tenderer has to submit work 
order copies.”  

 

         

For and on behalf of CCI  



        

        AGM(T&P) 


